
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding the Immunization Action Project revenue, as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Agreement No. 09-11298 with the California Department of
Public Health for the Immunization Action Project for the period of July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2010, in an
amount not to exceed $235,789; and

b) Authorize the Public Health Director to execute any amendments to Agreement No. 09-11298 related to
changes in the California Department of Public Health General Fund contribution to the Immunization Action
Project.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 09-00649, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

